
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
435 
414 
481 
520 
477 

Name 
De Ruwe Xen 
Kolmanic Matic 
Matelic Primoz 
Volk Massimo 
Kralj Kaja 

Club 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AMD SLANDER 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AMD PTUJ 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 

Hometown 
Ljubljana 
Polje 
Ljublana 
Koper 
Ptuj 

Total points 
70 
65 
48 
37 
35 

R1. 
20 
25 
16 
13 
11 

R2. 
25 
20 
16 
11 
13 

R3. 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
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Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

PTUJ - CEZ KARTING                 DRŽAVNO    PRVENSTVO 
Ptuj 24.09.2023 

TOTAL     ROTAX  DD2 

AMZS Ptuj 1,005 km 


